
  JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2022/245          Date : 23/02/2022 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

Time Table of  B.A.B.Ed. VIth Semester   
Exam June 2021 

 (For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT - Students) 
 

Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.   

B.A.B.Ed. VIth Semester                          (For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT - Students) 

Date Day Title of Paper 
03-03-2022 Thursday FC - (Moral Value and Language) 
05-03-2022 Saturday FC - (Basic Computer & IT) - II 

07-03-2022 Monday 

Hindi Literature 
English Literature 
Sanskrit Literature 
Urdu Literature 

09-03-2022 Wednesday 
Pedagogy Subject - I (Choose Any One) 
i. Hindi ii. English iii. Sanskrit iv. Urdu 

11-03-2022 Friday 

Pedagogy Subject - II (Choose Any One) 
i. History ii. Civics iii. Geography iv. Economics 
v. Social Science 

14-03-2022 Monday History 
15-03-2022 Tuesday Economics 
16-03-2022 Wednesday Political Science 
21-03-2022 Monday Mathematics 
22-03-2022 Tuesday Philosophy 
23-03-2022 Wednesday Sociology 
24-03-2022 Thursday Psychology 
25-03-2022 Friday Geography 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 EXAM CONTROLLER  
Copy to :- 

1- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- Principal, All Concerning College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
3- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
6- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
7- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

 
 

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM/CONF.) 


